
 

 

 

 

 

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS MEETING DATES 

BLACKBURN CREEK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT 

FISCAL YEAR 2025-2026 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 

Tuesday, June 9, 2026 

Tuesday, July 14, 2026 

Tuesday, August 11, 2026 

Tuesday, September 8, 2026 

All meetings will convene at 11 :00 a.m. at 6853 Energy Ct, Lakewood Ranch, Florida 34240. 




